Total amount transferred to unspent CSR 
Account as per section 135 (6)

Amount transferred to any fund specified under schedule vii as 
per the second provision of Section 135 (5)

Amount Date of Transfer Name of the Fund Amount Date of Transfer

E 2,54,58,300/- 
Two Crore Fifty 
Four Lakhs Fifty 
Eight Thousand, 
Three Hundred 
only.

- - - -

(d)	 Amount spent in administrative overheads: Nil

(e)	 Amount spent on impact assessment, if applicable: Not applicable

(f)	 Total amount spent for the financial year (8b+8c+8d+8e) : E 2,54,58,300

(g)	 Excess amount for set off, if any: